Numru ta’ I-EU
Numru tal-MA

EU/1/09/558/001
EU/1/09/558/002
EU/1/09/558/003
EU/1/09/558/004
EU/1/09/558/005
EU/1/09/558/006
EU/1/09/558/007
EU/1/09/558/008
EU/1/09/558/009
EU/1/09/558/010
EU/1/09/558/011
EU/1/09/558/012

Isem (ivvintat)

Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR
Clopidogrel BGR

awwa

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

Ghamla
Farmacewtika

Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita

11

Mnejn ghandu

ll-pakkett li jmiss mal-

Dags tal-pakkett

jinghata

Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali

prodott

folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
folja (OPA/AIU/PVC - Alu)
flixkun (HDPE)

flixkun (HDPE)

7 pilloli
14-il pillola
28 pillola
30 pillola
50 pillola
56 pillola
60 pillola
84 pillola
90 pillola
100 pillola
30 pillola
500 pillola



